Cordell Bank National Marine Sanctuary

NON-GOVERNMENT MEMBERS

Research

Jaime Jahncke — Primary
PRBO Conservation Science
Petaluma, CA
707-781-2555x335
jjahncke@prbo.org

Peter Adams — Alternate
Sonoma, CA
707-996-1513
petebadams@gmail.com

Conservation

Lance Morgan — Primary
Marine Conservation Institute
Glen Ellen, CA

707-938-3214

Lance.Morgan@marine-conservation.org

Todd Steiner — Alternate

Turtle Island Restoration Network
Forest Knolls, CA
415-663-8590x103
tsteiner@tirn.net

Maritime Activities

Kevin Krick—Primaryand Vice Chair
APL

Oakland, CA

510-272-3992
kevin_krick@apl.com

John Berge — Alternate

Pacific MerchantShipping Association
San Francisco, CA

415-352-0710x301
jberge@pmsaship.com

Community At Large — Sonoma
Bill Wolpert—Primary

Green Building Architects
Petaluma, CA

707-789-0822
wolpert@sonic.net

Sarah Hameed — Alternate
Bodega Marinelaboratory
Bodega Bay, CA
707-875-1921
solverson@ucdavis.org
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Community At Large — Marin
George Clyde—Primaryand Chair
Marshall, CA

415-663-8632
gclydell@gmail.com

Michael Cummings — Alternate
Stroub Construction Inc.
Sausalito, CA

415-331-0621
mike@stroubconstruction.com

Education

Leslie Adler-lvanbrook— Primary
PointReyes Station, CA
415-663-1200
l.adlerivanbrook@gmail.com

TBD — Alternate

Fishing
TBD — Primary and Alternate

GOVERNMENT MEMBERS

United States Coast Guard
LT Cody Dunagan —Primary
San Francisco, CA
510-437-5332
Cody.B.Dunagan@uscg.mil

LTJG Noélle Kitenko — Alternate
San Francisco, CA
415-399-3401
Noelle.R.Kitenko@uscg.mil

National Marine Sanctuary Superintendents

Chris Mobley— Channel Islands NMS

Santa Barbara, CA
805-966-7107
chris.mobley@noaa.gov

Maria Brown — Gulf of the Farallones NMS

San Francisco, CA
415-561-6622
maria.brown@noaa.gov

Paul Michel — Monterey Bay NMS
Monterey, California
831-647-4258
paul.michel@noaa.gov
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